

Product Specification

Product Details

Item Number: 3705

Product Name: Cocktail Muffulettas

Description: Traditionally prepared individual Muffaletta sandwiches with meats, cheeses and olive salad on a sesame seeded bun.

Ingredient Statement

BREAD [ENRICHED FLOUR (FLOUR, BARLEY MALT, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN), WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: YEAST, SALT, SUGAR, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, DOUGH CONDITIONERS (ETHOXYLATED MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, CALCIUM PEROXIDE, POTASSIUM BROMATED, AZODICARBONIDE), YEAST NUTRIENTS (MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, AMMONIUM SULFATE, CALCIUM SULFATE), CALCIUM PROPIONATE, **HAM** (WATER, DEXTROSE, SALT, POTASSIUM LACTATE, CORN SYRUP, MODIFIED POTATO STARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRATE, SODIUM DIACETATE), **GENOA SALAMI** (PORK, BEEF, SALT, SUGAR, WINE, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, FLAVORINGS, SODIUM NITRATE, SPICES, GARLIC, LACTIC ACID STARTER CULTURE, SODIUM NITRITE), **PROVOLONE CHEESE** (WHOLE MILK, RENNET, SALT, ENZYME, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR, POTASSIUM SORBATE), **OLIVE SALAD** (OLIVES, VEGETABLE OIL, OLIVE OIL, CELERY, CAULIFLOWER, CARROTS, BLACK OLIVES, SWEET PEPPERS, CAPERS, PARSLEY, OREGANO, GARLIC, SPICES, POTASSIUM SORBATE, SODIUM BISULFITE).

Storage/Shelf Life: 12 months at 0°F

Packaging: 50 per case

Case Net Wt.: 7.21lb

Height: 6.25"

Width: 13.5"

Depth: 14.0"

Ti/Hi: 9x9

Allergen Statement:

Soy, Wheat, Milk

Physical Description:

Appearance: Crusty, seeded bun with a visual of stacked meats and cheeses.

Aroma: Clean, fresh. Reasonably matches standard.

Nutritional Information:

Available upon request

UPC



8 97334 00148 9

Confidentiality

This specification and the information contained within it remains the property of this company and must not be disclosed to any third party without prior written permission of the company.

Warranty Statement

This product will be manufactured in accordance with all current relevant US legislation. The information stated is given in good faith and is based upon the product formulation and data provided by our raw material suppliers. All reasonable precautions that could be expected of a reasonable manufacturer have been taken, however, no absolute guarantees can be given that trace/carry-over residues will be totally absent.